234 MARGUERITE
234 MARGUERITE CT, MAYVILLE, WI, 53050 CT, MAYVILLE, WI,

$119,900

Welcome home to this well maintained 3br 1.5ba ranch located on a dead end St. Home * 3 beds
features a living room with new carpet and wood burning fireplace. The kitchen is updated * 1 bath
with a tile floor and basement has a rec room with bar. Relax on the deck and the backyard * Residential

is fenced in. Brand New... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 1456 sq ft

Listing
Adashun Jones, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Water Softener-Own,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1092
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 364 Tax Amount: 2661

Inclusions: Heating and Cooling = Hot Water.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 11X13 Main
Bedroom 2 9X13 Main
Bedroom 3 8X10 Main
Family Room 11X41 Lower
Kitchen 12X20 Main
Living Room 12X20 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Other

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Basement: Full

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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